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Details zum Spiel

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim

070001 03.09.2023 10:00 Uhr SV Eintracht Berka/Werra |1
SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il Kegel MP
Iffland, Simon 514 1
Jager, Janina 484 0

Zier, Max 491 1

Iffland, Ralf 566 1

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Gast

SV Medizin Eisenach

SaP MP
1 0
3 1
15 o]
0 0

Kegel
465
545
437

449

Ergebnis MP TP Spielbericht

2055 : 1896 5:1 2:0

SV Medizin Eisenach

Bock, Volker

Meyer, Manuel

Kroh, Ralf / Kallenbach, Bernd

Meyer, Klaus-Dieter
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